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Position Other Positions Held
City Attorney

Assistant City Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Director Of Utilities

Police Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Director Of Finance
Director Of Public Works
Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Director Of Human Resources
Director Parks & Recreation
Asst Dir Dev Services
Supervising Construction Insp
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Division Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

City

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Department

City Attorney

City Manager's Office
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Utilities Director's Ofc

Pd Chief's Office

Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Chief's Office

Asd Finance Division

Pw Director's Office

Pd Investigations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Investigations Division
Asd Human Resources Division
Parks & Recreation Dir.'s Ofc
Ds Planning Division

Ds Engineering Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division

Fire Suppression Division

Total Wages

$302,947
$293,744
$288,869
$277,004
$275,190
$260,914
$259,485
$258,643
$253,110
$250,553
$249,955
$247,411
$244,979
$241,447
$240,578
$240,214
$239,124
$235,344
$233,807
$231,835
$231,825
$228,877
$227,696
$227,277
$223,237
$222,505
$220,986
$219,437
$218,608
$218,330
$217,413



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Division Fire Chief
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Assistant City Manager
Police Lieutenant
Fire Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Fire Engineer
Police Officer

Fire Engineer
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Utility Operator
Asst Dir Ds/City Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Division Fire Chief
Firefighter

Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
City Manager's Office

Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Investigations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Chief's Office

Wwt Plant

Ds Engineering Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division

Fire Suppression Division

$217,281
$214,961
$213,485
$210,669
$210,598
$210,512
$210,485
$210,261
$209,828
$208,089
$207,558
$207,358
$207,186
$206,735
$203,519
$203,334
$201,567
$200,119
$199,190
$195,838
$195,812
$195,698
$195,667
$195,573
$194,298
$194,243
$193,481
$191,335
$190,348
$189,309
$188,909
$188,279



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Fire Captain
Utility Operator
Police Lieutenant
Firefighter
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Fire Captain
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Fire Captain
Building Official
Fire Engineer
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Support Operations Mgr

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Fire Suppression Division
Water Plant

Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Ds Building Division

Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Investigations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Ds Engineering Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division
Pd Operations Division
Pd Investigations Division
Pd Operations Division

Pd Services Division

$187,501
$186,731
$186,381
$186,131
$186,104
$185,966
$185,508
$184,376
$184,328
$183,711
$182,869
$182,439
$182,200
$181,625
$180,599
$180,312
$178,964
$178,372
$178,262
$177,577
$177,567
$177,146
$176,954
$176,835
$176,722
$175,805
$175,564
$175,489
$174,682
$174,504
$173,843
$173,511



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Corporal
Police Officer
Firefighter

Fire Captain
City Clerk

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Pd Operations Division
Pd Operations Division
Fire Suppression Division
Fire Suppression Division

City Manager's Office

$172,231
$170,901
$169,701
$168,103
$167,852



