	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		Tracy	City Attorney	\$302,947
2.	Assistant City Manager		Tracy	City Manager's Office	\$293,744
3.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$288,869
4.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$277,004
5.	Director Of Utilities		Tracy	Utilities Director's Ofc	\$275,190
6.	Police Chief		Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$260,914
7.	Fire Engineer		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$259,485
8.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$258,643
9.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$253,110
10.	Fire Chief		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$250,553
11.	Director Of Finance		Tracy	Asd Finance Division	\$249,955
12.	Director Of Public Works		Tracy	Pw Director's Office	\$247,411
13.	Police Captain		Tracy	Pd Investigations Division	\$244,979
14.	Police Sergeant		Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$241,447
15.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$240,578
16.	Police Captain		Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$240,214
17.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$239,124
18.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$235,344
19.	Police Sergeant		Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$233,807
20.	Police Sergeant		Tracy	Pd Investigations Division	\$231,835
21.	Director Of Human Resources		Tracy	Asd Human Resources Division	\$231,825
22.	Director Parks & Recreation		Tracy	Parks & Recreation Dir.'s Ofc	\$228,877
23.	Asst Dir Dev Services		Tracy	Ds Planning Division	\$227,696
24.	Supervising Construction Insp		Tracy	Ds Engineering Division	\$227,277
25.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$223,237
26.	Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$222,505
27.	Fire Battalion Chief		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$220,986
28.	Fire Engineer		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$219,437
29.	Division Fire Chief		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$218,608
30.	Fire Battalion Chief		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$218,330
31.	Fire Engineer		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$217,413

32.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$217,281
33.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$214,961
34.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$213,485
35.	Division Fire Chief	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$210,669
36.	Police Corporal	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$210,598
37.	Police Sergeant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$210,512
38.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$210,485
39.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$210,261
40.	Assistant City Manager	Tracy	City Manager's Office	\$209,828
41.	Police Lieutenant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$208,089
42.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$207,558
43.	Police Lieutenant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$207,358
44.	Police Lieutenant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$207,186
45.	Police Corporal	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$206,735
46.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$203,519
47.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Investigations Division	\$203,334
48.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$201,567
49.	Police Lieutenant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$200,119
50.	Police Lieutenant	Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$199,190
51.	Utility Operator	Tracy	Wwt Plant	\$195,838
52.	Asst Dir Ds/City Engineer	Tracy	Ds Engineering Division	\$195,812
53.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$195,698
54.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$195,667
55.	Division Fire Chief	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$195,573
56.	Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$194,298
57.	Police Corporal	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$194,243
58.	Police Sergeant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$193,481
59.	Police Sergeant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$191,335
60.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$190,348
61.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$189,309
62.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$188,909
63.	Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$188,279

64.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$187,501
65.	Utility Operator	Tracy	Water Plant	\$186,731
66.	Police Lieutenant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$186,381
67.	Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$186,131
68.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$186,104
69.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$185,966
70.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$185,508
71.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$184,376
72.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$184,328
73.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$183,711
74.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$182,869
75.	Police Sergeant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$182,439
76.	Police Corporal	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$182,200
77.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$181,625
78.	Building Official	Tracy	Ds Building Division	\$180,599
79.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$180,312
80.	Police Sergeant	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$178,964
81.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$178,372
82.	Police Sergeant	Tracy	Pd Investigations Division	\$178,262
83.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$177,577
84.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$177,567
85.	Senior Civil Engineer	Tracy	Ds Engineering Division	\$177,146
86.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$176,954
87.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$176,835
88.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$176,722
89.	Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$175,805
90.	Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$175,564
91.	Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$175,489
92.	Police Corporal	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$174,682
93.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Investigations Division	\$174,504
94.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$173,843
95.	Police Support Operations Mgr	Tracy	Pd Services Division	\$173,511

96.	Police Corporal	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$172,231
97.	Police Officer	Tracy	Pd Operations Division	\$170,901
98.	Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$169,701
99.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$168,103
100.	City Clerk	Tracy	City Manager's Office	\$167,852